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HK COMCAT FOE 32-ID-A
FIRST OPTICS ENCLOSURE
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LEGEND:
DET./SECT.HK  ID FOE ROOF # 39, 1/2" x 2.00M x 1.18MHK980409-00 HK-980409-00

5HO  LABYRINTH MODULE 1/2"34 H0-880408-04H0880408-04

H1980101-02

H0840406-03

H1980401-00

H1980402-00

H1980403-00

H1980403-00

H1980403-00 H1-980403-00

H1-980403-00

H1-980403-00

H1-980402-00

H1-980401-00

H1-980101-02

H0-840406-03
LOG NO.

H1  ID FOE ROOF # 33 , 1/2" x 2.00M x 1.00M

H1  ID FOE ROOF # 32, 1/2" x 2.00M x 1.00M

H1  ID FOE ROOF # 33 , 1/2" x 2.00M x 1.00M

H1  ID FOE ROOF # 1 , 1/2" x 2.00M x 1.00M

HO  ROOF HALF END ,  1/2" x 2.00M x  .50M

H1  ID FOE ROOF # 31 , 1/2" x 2.00M x  .50M
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NOMENCLATURE OR DESCRIPTION MATERIAL / SPEC
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H1  ID FOE ROOF # 33 , 1/2" x 2.00M x 1.00M

(76.08 [1932.37])

OPEN

CLOSE

SWITCH
LIGHT

HOLE SIZE AND LOCATION
SHALL BE SPECIFIED IN THE FUTURE


